
MU15-55

1

1. KULIKOV Volodymyr, JC Malchin

9. KUREK Michal, Gryf Slupsk 01 - 00

2

5. BALSER Pavel, ASIA Sport

3

3. SHUSTER Boris, BUD. Lübeck

4

7. LABETZKI Bruno, SFK ShidoSha

15. ZAIDULLAEV Gamzat, KKKarow 01 - 00s2

5

2. BRAIER Henri, ASIA Sport

6

6. PLEPYS Rokas, LUGI JC

14. RAUTENBERG Enno, JC Malchin 00s1 - 10s1

7

4. GWIZDZ Marcin, Gryf Slupsk

12. KISSLING Hermann, ASIA Sport 10 - 00

8

8. BOLLNOW Karl, PSV Rostock
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SHUSTER
00 - 10
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BRAIER

BOLLNOW

00 - 10
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01s2 - 00s1
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KULIKOV

SHUSTER

00 - 10

25

21

RAUTENBERG
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SHUSTER
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Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

LABETZKI Bruno, SFK ShidoSha Berlin

BOLLNOW Karl, PSV Rostock

RAUTENBERG Enno, JC Malchin

SHUSTER Boris, BUDOKAN Lübeck

BALSER Pavel, ASIA Sport

BRAIER Henri, ASIA Sport

ZAIDULLAEV Gamzat, KKKarow

KULIKOV Volodymyr, JC Malchin


